fllIERe

o it 1 ®ays

o 5 RH

o LTEEEME

o 0 ZHiE g MIEHLE X
o LLkKBEFD LR



www.reluctance-motor.com

A AFEEE B ) 3 R S AL B F A
W RS AC380V FAHF &
YRFHR F B EFR
Aoy X, 1C411/1C416 ES SRS
BEAERSE ARSI HEXGDS ¥V N
S #HIR<1000m, BE-15C—40°C, 3B F<80%

KA kAR EAIE 250°C 64k BARIAE, FRIE
WAL M6 R B, 5REER T KT £
FRA

|

oo g

§5s§Ec§iiifs

Piiiigebaibit

e ]
5 b e 2 82 8
g 2
g

— B B
R

IP55/1P23
B3/B5/B35

Y

M0 S 2| B SR 0y e 4e4E K 1], ,
1&E SHz &7 A PARIEAT, N

T
100000

T T T
300000 400000 500000

Jeeedboml | .

T
200000

SITEGGHE, RERTRME
FIF R RAE T Y.



B € o & BEHE BUERR . ThE FH K B E B EHIE
Rated Nominal Rated Power Rated Rated
Efficient
Power Speed Current Factor Frequency Toque

KW RPM A % COSD Hz N

3000r/min 380V —4&Bb3%

5o 8 U112-55A30 3000 10.9 94 0.9 150 17.5
1.5 U112-75A30 3000 14.7 94.5 0.9 150 23.9
11 U132-11B30 3000 21.2 95 0.91 150 35.0
15 U132-15B30 3000 28.6 95.3 0.92 150 47.8
18.5 U132-18B30 3000 35.1 95.6 0.92 150 58.9
22 U160-22B30 3000 41. 6 95.9 0.92 150 70.0
30 U160-30B30 3000 56.7 96. 1 0.92 150 95.5
37 U160-37B30 3000 69.7 96. 3 0.92 150 117.8
45 U180-45B30 3000 83.8 96. 4 0.93 150 143.3
55 U200-55B30 3000 102.3 96. 5 0.93 150 175.1
75 U225-75B30 3000 137.9 96. 6 0.94 150 238.8
90 U225-90B30 3000 165.3 96. 17 0.94 150 286.5
110 U250-11C30 3000 201.8 96. 8 0.94 150 350. 2
132 U280-13C30 3000 239.4 96.9 0.95 150 420. 2
160 U280-13C30 3000 289.9 97 0.95 150 509.3

200 U315-20C30 3000 361.6 97.2 0.95 150 636. 7
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1500r/min 380V —& &K

5o 8
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U132-55A15

U132-75A15
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U160-15B15
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U200-30B15

U225-37B15

U225-45B15

U225-55B15

U250-75B15

U280-90B15

U315-11C15

U315-13C15

U315-16C15

U315-20C15

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

B B
Rated
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11.2
15.0
21.8
29.3
35.6
42.2
57.3
70.5
84.5
103.1
138. 8
166. 2
201. 4
238.9
289.3

360. 9

BE

Efficient

%

92.1
92.6
93. 6
94
94.3
94.7
95
95.3
95.6
95.8
96
97
97.1
96. 5
97.2

97. 4
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Power
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0. 88
0.9
0.9
0.91
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0.93
0.93
0.94
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75
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75
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75
75

75

B EHIE
Rated

Toque

47. 8

70.0

117. 8

140. 1

191. 0

235.6

286.5

350. 2

471.5

573.0

700. 3

840. 4

1018. 7

1273.3



BRI R

Nominal Rated

Speed Current Frequency

KW RPM A % CoS® Hz N

1000r/min 380V —4R gk

5.5 U132-55A10 1000 11.2 93.4 0. 89 50 52
1.5 U160-75A10 1000 14.8 94 0.9 50 71. 6
11 U160-11B10 1000 21. 6 94.5 0.9 50 105
15 U180-15B10 1000 29.0 94.9 0.91 50 143.2
18.5 U200-18B10 1000 35.2 95. 3 0.92 50 176. 17
22 U200-22B10 1000 41. 8 95.6 0.92 50 210.1
30 U225-30B10 1000 56.8 95.8 0.92 50 286. 5
37 U250-37B10 1000 69.9 96 0.92 50 353.3
45 U280-45B10 1000 84.9 96. 2 0.92 50 429.17
55 U280-55B10 1000 103. 6 96. 3 0.92 50 525.2
75 U315-75B10 1000 139.17 96. 4 0.93 50 716. 2
90 U315-90B10 1000 167. 4 96.5 0.93 50 859.4
110 U315-11C10 1000 204. 4 96. 6 0.93 50 1050. 4
132 U315-13C10 1000 242.2 96.8 0.94 50 1260. 5
160 U355-16C10 1000 293.3 96.9 0.94 50 1528

200 U355-20C10 1000 366. 2 97 0.94 50 1910



B € o & BEtiE | BERR . ohE EH K B % B EHIE
Rated Nominal Rated ? Power Rated Rated
Efficient
Power Speed Current Factor Frequency Toque

KW RPM A % COSD Hz N

750r/min 380V —REE3K

5o 8 U160-55A08 750 11.8 88. 4 0. 88 37.5 70. 0
1.5 U160-75A08 750 15.8 88.9 0. 89 37.5 95.5
11 U180-11B08 750 22.7 90. 9 0. 89 31.5 140. 1
15 U200-15B08 750 30.4 91.6 0.9 31.5 191.0
18.5 U225-18B08 750 36. 6 92.7 0.91 31.5 235. 6
22 U225-22B08 750 43.3 93.3 0.91 31.5 280.1
30 U250-30B08 750 58.8 93.6 0.91 37.5 382.0
37 U280-37B08 750 72.3 93.9 0.91 37.5 471.1
45 U280-45B08 750 86.7 94.2 0.92 37.5 573. 0
55 U315-55B08 750 105. 6 94.5 0.92 37.5 700. 3
15 U315-75B08 750 142.2 94.7 0.93 31.5 955. 0
90 U315-90B08 750 170. 6 94.7 0.93 31.5 1146. 0
110 U315-11C08 750 206. 4 95.17 0.93 31.5 1400. 7
132 U355-13C08 750 244.5 95.9 0.94 31.5 1680. 8
160 U355-16C08 750 295.17 96. 1 0.94 37.5 2037. 3

200 U355-20C08 750 368.9 96. 3 0.94 37.5 2546.17



B € o & BEtiE | BERR . ohE EH K B % B EHIE
Rated Nominal Rated Power Rated Rated
Efficient
Power Speed Current Factor Frequency Toque

KW RPM A % COSD Hz N

3000r/min 380V —4Rk&E%

5.5 U112-55A30 3000 11.5 90.9 0. 87 150 17.5
1.5 U112-75A30 3000 15.5 91.7 0.87 150 23.9
11 U132-11B30 3000 22,0 92.6 0. 89 150 35.0
15 U132-15B30 3000 29.2 93.3 0.91 150 47.8
18.5 U132-18B30 3000 35.8 93.17 0.91 150 58.9
22 U160-22B30 3000 42.5 94 0.91 150 70.0
30 U160-30B30 3000 57.6 94.5 0.91 150 95.5
37 U160-37B30 3000 70. 8 94.8 0.91 150 117.8
45 U180-45B30 3000 85.0 95 0.92 150 143.3
55 U200-55B30 3000 103. 6 95.3 0.92 150 175.1
15 U225-75B30 3000 139.3 95. 6 0.93 150 238.8
90 U225-90B30 3000 166. 8 95.8 0.93 150 286.5
110 0250-11C30 3000 203.5 96 0.93 150 350. 2
132 U280-13C30 3000 241.1 96. 2 0.94 150 420. 2
160 U280-13C30 3000 291.9 96. 3 0.94 150 509. 3

200 U315-20C30 3000 364.1 96. 5 0.94 150 636.7



B € o & BEtiE | BERR . ohE EH K B % B EHIE
Rated Nominal Rated Power Rated Rated
Efficient
Power Speed Current Factor Frequency Toque

KW RPM A % COSD Hz N

1500r/min 380V — 4k &E3%

5.5 U132-55A15 1500 11.8 91.9 0. 87 75 35.0
1.5 U132-75A15 1500 15. 4 92. 6 0.87 75 47. 8
11 U160-11B15 1500 22. 4 93.3 0. 87 15 70.0
15 U160-15B15 1500 29.6 93.9 0.89 75 95.5
18.5 U180-18B15 1500 35. 6 94.2 0.91 75 117.8
22 U180-22B15 1500 42.2 94.5 0.91 75 140. 1
30 U200-30B15 1500 57. 4 94. 9 0.91 75 191.0
37 U225-37B15 1500 70.5 95.2 0.91 75 235.6
45 U225-45B15 1500 84.17 95. 4 0.92 75 286. 5
55 U225-55B15 1500 103.2 95.7 0.92 75 350. 2
15 U250-75B15 1500 138.7 96 0.93 75 471.5
90 U280-90B15 1500 166. 3 96. 1 0.93 75 573.0
110 U315-11C15 1500 202. 8 96. 3 0.93 15 700. 3
132 U315-13C15 1500 240. 6 96. 4 0.94 75 840. 4
160 U315-16C15 1500 291.0 96. 6 0.94 75 1018.7

200 U315-20C15 1500 363.4 96.7 0.94 75 1273.3



B € o & BEtiE | BERR . ohE EH K B % B EHIE
Rated Nominal Rated Power Rated Rated
Efficient
Power Speed Current Factor Frequency Toque

KW RPM A % COSD Hz N

1000r/min 380V — £k &E3%

5.5 U132-55A10 1000 12.1 90.5 0.83 50 52
1.5 U160-75A10 1000 15.8 91.3 0. 86 50 71. 6
11 U160-11B10 1000 22.9 92.3 0. 86 50 105
15 U180-15B10 1000 30.3 92.9 0.88 50 143.2
18.5 U200-18B10 1000 36. 3 93.4 0.9 50 176. 17
22 U200-22B10 1000 43.1 93.7 0.9 50 210.1
30 U225-30B10 1000 58.4 94.2 0.9 50 286. 5
37 U250-37B10 1000 71.8 94.5 0.9 50 353.3
45 U280-45B10 1000 86.1 94. 8 0.91 50 429.17
55 U280-55B10 1000 105.0 95.1 0.91 50 525.2
15 U315-75B10 1000 141.1 95. 4 0.92 50 716. 2
90 U315-90B10 1000 169.0 95. 6 0.92 50 859. 4
110 U315-11C10 1000 206.1 95. 8 0.92 50 1050. 4
132 U315-13C10 1000 244,12 96 0.93 50 1260. 5
160 U355-16C10 1000 295.3 96. 2 0.93 50 1528

200 U355-20C10 1000 368. 8 96. 3 0.93 50 1910



B € o & BEtiE | BERR . ohE EH K B % B EHIE
Rated Nominal Rated Power Rated Rated
Efficient
Power Speed Current Factor Frequency Toque

KW RPM A % COSD Hz N

750r/min 380V — k&3

5.5 U160-55A08 750 12.2 88.3 0. 84 37.5 70. 0
1.5 U160-75A08 750 16. 3 89.3 0.85 37.5 95.5
11 U180-11B08 750 23.6 90. 4 0. 85 37.5 140. 1
15 U200-15B08 750 31.2 91.2 0.87 31.5 191.0
18.5 U225-18B08 750 37.4 91.7 0. 89 37.5 235.6
22 U225-22B08 750 44,3 92.1 0.89 31.5 280.1
30 U250-30B08 750 60.1 92.17 0. 89 37.5 382.0
37 U280-37B08 750 73.17 93.1 0. 89 37.5 471.1
45 U280-45B08 750 88. 4 93.4 0.9 37.5 573. 0
55 U315-55B08 750 107.7 93.7 0.9 37.5 700. 3
15 U315-75B08 750 144.5 94.2 0.91 31.5 955.0
90 U315-90B08 750 173.0 94. 4 0.91 31.5 1146. 0
110 U315-11C08 750 210. 8 94.7 0.91 31.5 1400. 7
132 U355-13C08 750 249.7 94.9 0.92 31.5 1680. 8
160 U355-16C08 750 302. 0 95.1 0.92 37.5 2037. 3

200 U355-20C08 750 376.3 95.4 0.92 37.5 2546.17
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Nominal Rated Power Rated
Efficient
Speed Current Factor Frequency

3000r/min 380V — &gk —HHL

C132-11B30 3000

C160-18B30 3000

C180-30B30 3000
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